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SLB

1x not credit

W5B
SLBB
WO 1x not credit

BFL

BFLB

BB 1x not credit

out of time
R 1x not credit

First pass::

350

60

60

310

310

310

450

150

500

500

750

3750

T5B

TWBB

TBB

TSF

TWLO

TWLB

TWLBB

Second pass:

Total

1x notcredit
3x not credit
1x notcredit

3x not credit
out of time

350

330

330

200

200

350

200

200

300

320

2780

6530




